
Town Name Phone Number Email

Agawam/ Feeding Hills Daniel Rivera 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com
Amherst Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Ashfield Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Becket Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Bernardston Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Blandford Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Buckland Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Chester Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Chesterfield Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Chicopee Daniel Rivera 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com
Colrain Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Conway Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Cummington Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Dalton Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Deerfield Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Easthampton Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

East Longmeadow Michael Yacovone 413-787-9552 michael.yacovone@eversource.com
Erving Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Gill Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Granville Daniel Rivera 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com
Greenfield Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Hadley Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Hancock Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Hatfield Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Hinsdale Ryan Morich 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com
Huntington Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Indian Orchard Dylan Sawabi 413-787-1026 dylan.sawabi@eversource.com
Lake Pleasant Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Lanesborough Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com



Lee Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Lenox Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Lenoxdale Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Leverett Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Leyden Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com
Longmeadow Michael Yacovone 413-787-9552 michael.yacovone@eversource.com
Ludlow Dylan Sawabi 413-787-1026 dylan.sawabi@eversource.com
Middlefield Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Millers Falls Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Montague Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Montgomery Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
New Ashford Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Northhampton (very small section)

Northfield Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Otis Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Pelham Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Peru Ryan Morich 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com
Pittsfield Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Plainfield Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Richmond Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Russell Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
Sandisfield Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Savoy Ryan Morich 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com
Shelburne Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Shutesbury Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Southampton Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Southwick Daniel Rivera 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com
Springfield: 01108, 01118, 01119, 01128, Michael Yacovone 413-787-9552 michael.yacovone@eversource.com

Springfield: 01104, 01109, 01151 Dylan Sawabi 413-787-1026 dylan.sawabi@eversource.com
Springfield: 01103, 01105, 01129 Matt Fuller 413-787-9355 matthew.fuller@eversource.com



Springfield: 01107 Daniel Rivera 413-787-1036 daniel.rivera@eversource.com
Sunderland Jesse Martin 413-585-1735 jesse.martin@eversource.com
Tolland Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Turner Falls Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Tyringham Nicole Scarbro 413-499-9023 nicole.scarbro@eversource.com
Washington Ryan Morich 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com
Westfield (partial) Matt Fuller 413-787-9355 matthew.fuller@eversource.com

Westhampton Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com
West Springfield Matt Fuller 413-787-9355 matthew.fuller@eversource.com

Whately Nicholas Langone 413-585-1752 nicholas.langone@eversource.com

Wilbraham Dylan Sawabi 413-787-1026 dylan.sawabi@eversource.com

Windsor Ryan Morich 413-499-9017 ryan.morich@eversource.com

Woronoco Brandon Owen 413-585-1817 brandon.owen@eversource.com

Worthington Anthony Gentile 413-499-9003 anthony.gentile@eversource.com


